Regio A kampioenschappen

Emmen, 16- - 24-11-2019

Programmanr. 33
24-11-2019 - 11:30

Heren, 1500m vrije slag

Junioren 1 en ouder
Startlijst

naam

Serie 1 van 2

1

o~NO O WN

Djurre van der Wal
Tiamo van der Veen
Kevin van Gelderen
Domingo Kuipers
Flynn Peeks

Olivier Wilbers

David da Silva Miranda
Luc Kerpels

Serie 2 van 2

1

O~NO O WN

Meindert Dekkinga
Kylian Heederik
Owen Peeks

Erik Nijholt

David Kuipers
Quinn Heederik
Wouter Zijlstra
Mac Peeks

vereniging

Apexswim

ZPC Hoogeveen

TriVia

Orca l

ZPC Hoogeveen

ZPC Hoogeveen

SG FZC54-De Vikings 1
ZPC Hoogeveen

HZ&PC Heerenveen
ZPC Hoogeveen
ZPC Hoogeveen
Dz&Pc

Orca 1l

ZPC Hoogeveen
HZ&PC Heerenveen
ZPC Hoogeveen

inschrijftijd

19:17.93
18:52.93
18:41.63
18:33.93
18:38.87
18:48.33
19:17.25
19:46.47

17:44.86
17:11.68
16:23.68
15:43.12
16:20.76
17:01.81
17:24.30
17:49.08

200500301
200600033
200402325
200501787
200500231
200600181
200500019
200503015

200400377
200300353
200100765
199401349
200003633
200400093
200401545
200400153

Splash Meet Manager, 11.61084
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